
CODE LENGTH BEAM LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07

01/11 - 01/04 30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 01/04 01/05 - 27/09

A / F 5 - 7,49 2,7 12,84 € 19,20 € 41,04 € 51,24 € 1 066,44 € 4 408,56 € 2 587,56 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 18,84 € 28,44 € 60,84 € 76,08 € 1 583,64 € 6 551,76 € 3 880,56 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 23,76 € 37,56 € 80,28 € 100,32 € 2 068,32 € 8 573,64 € 5 096,28 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 28,80 € 42,96 € 91,92 € 115,08 € 2 391,48 € 9 867,72 € 5 872,68 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 32,28 € 49,80 € 106,68 € 133,32 € 2 747,04 € 11 445,12 € 6 803,76 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 36,84 € 56,16 € 120,12 € 150,12 € 3 135,12 € 12 860,88 € 7 682,88 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 43,92 € 67,80 € 145,08 € 181,32 € 3 749,16 € 15 570,12 € 9 235,32 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 52,08 € 79,44 € 169,92 € 212,40 € 4 395,36 € 18 239,40 € 10 865,16 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 78,24 € 120,60 € 258,24 € 322,68 € 6 722,04 € 27 702,60 € 16 556,40 €

T2 21 - 23,99 6,5 93,12 € 144,00 € 308,04 € 385,08 € 8 014,56 € 33 061,80 € 19 750,68 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 108,24 € 167,04 € 357,48 € 446,88 € 9 307,08 € 38 420,40 € 22 944,60 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 143,16 € 221,16 € 473,40 € 591,72 € 30 343,68 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 181,32 € 280,80 € 600,84 € 750,96 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 230,16 € 355,20 € 760,08 € 950,16 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 276,72 € 428,64 € 917,28 € 1 146,48 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 327,96 € 506,76 € 1 084,32 € 1 355,40 €

LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CONTRACT

01/11 - 01/04 01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07 LOW SEASON

30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 01/04

A / F 5 - 7,49 2,7 12,84 € 33,60 € 71,76 € 89,75 € 1 255,32 € 2 587,68 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 18,84 € 49,68 € 106,32 € 132,95 € 1 863,96 € 3 880,44 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 23,76 € 65,16 € 139,44 € 174,28 € 2 434,20 € 5 096,16 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 28,80 € 74,76 € 159,96 € 199,96 € 2 814,96 € 5 872,68 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 32,28 € 87,00 € 186,12 € 232,60 € 3 233,40 € 6 803,76 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 36,84 € 97,44 € 208,44 € 260,54 € 3 690,00 € 7 683,00 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 43,92 € 118,56 € 253,56 € 316,99 € 4 412,52 € 9 235,32 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 52,08 € 138,48 € 296,40 € 370,49 € 5 173,44 € 10 865,16 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 78,24 € 210,36 € 450,12 € 562,69 € 7 911,96 € 16 556,40 €

T2 21 à 23,99 6,5 93,12 € 251,04 € 537,24 € 671,56 € 9 432,96 € 19 750,68 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 108,24 € 291,72 € 624,24 € 780,30 € 10 954,44 € 22 944,60 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 143,16 € 386,16 € 826,20 € 1 032,82 € 14 454,36 € 30 343,68 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 181,32 € 489,48 € 1 047,60 € 1 309,44 € 18 372,00 € 38 544,72 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 230,16 € 619,44 € 1 325,64 € 1 657,08 € 23 262,12 € 48 760,32 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 327,96 € 883,68 € 1 891,08 € 2 363,88 € 33 159,24 € 58 829,64 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 425,40 € 1 147,80 € 2 456,40 € 3 070,44 € 42 152,88 € 69 619,56 €

ZA 53 - 54,99 12,5 627,00 € 1 270,20 € 2 718,36 € 3 397,92 €

ZG 55,00 - 56,99 13 688,20 € 1 304,16 € 2 791,08 € 3 488,76 €

ZK 57,00 - 58,99 13,5 774,84 € 1 364,64 € 2 920,32 € 3 650,40 €

ZN 59,00 - 60,99 14 890,52 € 1 425,00 € 3 049,68 € 3 812,04 €

ZP 61,00 - 62,99 14,5 1 051,20 € 1 506,24 € 3 223,32 € 4 029,12 €

ZQ 63,00 - 64,99 15 1 214,16 € 1 577,04 € 3 374,76 € 4 218,48 €

ZR 65,00 - 66,99 15,5 1 435,92 € 1 627,68 € 3 483,24 € 4 354,08 €

ZS 67,00 - 68,99 16 1 598,64 € 1 708,32 € 3 655,92 € 4 569,84 €

ZT 69,00 - 70,99 17,5 1 698,00 € 1 799,52 € 3 850,92 € 4 813,68 €

ZU 71,00 - 72,99 18 1 821,72 € 1 910,16 € 4 087,92 € 5 109,84 €

ZV 73,00 - 74,99 18,5 1 921,56 € 2 071,80 € 4 433,52 € 5 541,96 €

ZW 75,00 à 79,99 19,00 1 952,28 € 2 277,60 € 4 874,04 € 6 092,64 €

ZX 80,00 à 84,99 19,50 2 602,92 € 2 604,84 € 5 574,36 € 6 967,80 €

CODE LENGTH BEAM LOW SEASON MID SEASON HIGH SEASON CONTRACT CONTRACT

01/11 - 01/04 01/04 - 30/04 30/04 - 10/07 LOW SEASON HIGH SEASON

30/09 - 31/10 20/08 - 30/09 10/07 - 20/08 15/10 - 15/04 01/05 - 27/09

A/F 5 - 7,49 2,7 15,12 € 40,80 € 87,36 € 109,20 € 1 401,00 €

G / J 7,5 - 9,49 3,25 22,08 € 61,32 € 131,16 € 163,92 € 2 079,60 €

K / M 9,50 - 10,99 3,7 29,40 € 80,16 € 171,48 € 214,44 € 2 716,44 €

N / O 11 - 11,99 4 33,60 € 92,28 € 197,52 € 246,96 € 3 140,88 € 21 144,96 €

P 12 - 12,99 4,3 38,52 € 107,28 € 229,56 € 287,04 € 3 788,52 € 24 570,48 €

Q 13 - 13,99 4,6 44,04 € 120,96 € 258,84 € 323,52 € 4 117,56 € 27 707,76 €

R 14 - 15,99 4,9 53,04 € 145,08 € 310,44 € 388,20 € 4 923,96 € 33 230,16 €

S 16 - 17,99 5,2 61,56 € 170,88 € 793,80 € 885,24 € 5 772,60 € 39 152,64 €

T1 18 - 20,99 5,8 93,72 € 260,28 € 984,96 € 1 124,16 € 8 828,64 € 59 625,36 €

T2 21 à23,99 6,5 112,08 € 310,56 € 1 092,72 € 1 258,80 € 10 526,28 € 71 150,28 €

U 24 - 28,99 7 129,24 € 360,60 € 1 199,76 € 1 392,60 € 12 223,80 € 82 595,04 €

V 29 - 33,99 8 170,16 € 476,76 € 1 448,04 € 1 703,28 € 16 128,60 € 109 198,44 €

W 34 - 38,99 9 216,72 € 605,16 € 1 722,84 € 2 046,72 € 20 500,92 € 138 602,88 €

X 39 - 43,99 10 267,96 € 747,72 € 2 028,24 € 2 428,20 € 25 957,44 € 175 466,52 €

Y 44 - 47,99 11 381,72 € 1 067,28 € 2 713,32 € 3 283,08 € 37 001,28 € 250 451,04 €

Z 48 - 52,99 12 438,48 € 1 227,12 € 3 054,00 € 3 710,52 € 42 523,32 € 301 552,44 €

Berths are available from 12 PM to 12 PM

Prices include water and electricity  

(except for yachts on low season contracts taking 400W)

The diver's fees (anchor and ground line) in the old 

harbour are included in the price starting code S from 

01/05 to 30/09/22

VERY HIGH SEASON

 2023 PRICE LIST QUAI D'HONNEUR (OLD PORT)

Quai d'Honneur includes quai J. Jaurès, Suffren, G. Péri, H. Bouchard (longueur max 50m)

Tourist tax from 01/01 to 31/12

Port fees are due in advance

CONTRACT VAT inc.

CODE LENGTH BEAM

 2023 PRICE LIST MOLE JEAN REVEILLE AND QUAI D'ESTIENNE D'ORVES (red lighthouse breakwater)

VERY HIGH SEASON
ANNUAL CONTRACT 

VAT inc. 

ANNUAL CONTRACT 

VAT inc. 

VERY HIGH SEASON

 2023 PRICE LIST BASSIN JEAN LESCUDIER

DAILY RATES


